
Juffan pokaali 2010
1 1 120,6 Jarmo Laakso - Kari Kanerva 62,5 58,1
2 2 120,3 Ensio Lehtinen - Kari Suominen 56,0 64,3
3 3 117,7 Olli Rahi - Arvo Priimägi 54,2 63,5
4 4 115,7 Timo Mäkelä - Eino Nygren 58,3 57,4
5 5 112,1 Ossi Laakso - Jari Laakso 56,5 55,6
6 6 106,3 Johan Johansson - Birger 50,9 55,4
7 7 99,1 Veli-Pekka Lukka - Jyrki Happonen    44,3 54,8
8 8 98,6 Kimmo Kanerv a - Janne Holmqvist 50,9 47,7
9 9 96,6 Antti Alén - Kari Bastman 53,0 43,6

10 10 95,3 Jorma Vapaa - Nikolai Kaplitsnoi 49,4 45,9
11 11 89,2  Varpu Honkakoski - Matti Kankaanpää 43,5 45,7
11 11 89,2  Kari Launis - Markku Juva 51,2 38,0
13 13 88,8 Taisto Louhikoski - Reijo Haartola 46,7 42,1
14 14 67,2 Hannu Lindeberg - Antti  Voitto 33,0 34,2
15 15 49,7 Kaj Backas - Riitta Backas 49,7
16 16 48,2 Börje Salonen - Riitta-Liisa Mäkelä 48,2
17 17 45,7 Saku Wiren - Alexandra Wiren 45,7
18 18 39,6 Göran Lax - Harry Vuorinen 39,6



1 16 225,0 * 62,5 Jarmo Laakso - Kari Kanerva Salon BK
2 10 210,0 * 58,3 Timo Mäkelä - Eino Nygren Salon BK
3 6 203,6 * 56,5 Ossi Laakso - Jari Laakso Salon BK
4 5 201,4 * 56,0 Ensio Lehtinen - Kari Suominen Salon BK
6 4 190,7 * 53,0 Antti Alén - Kari Bastman Salon BK
7 14 184,3 * 51,2 Kari Launis - Markku Juva Salon BK
8 1 183,2 * 50,9 Kimmo Kanerva - Janne Holmqvist Salon BK
8 183,2 * 50,9 Johan Johansson - Birger Salonen Salon BK
10 13 177,9 * 49,4 Jorma Vapaa - Nikolai Kaplitsnoi Salon BK

11 7 168,2 * 46,7 Taisto Louhikoski - Reijo Haartola Salon BK
12 12 159,6 * 44,3 Veli-Pekka Lukka - Jyrki Happonen Salon BK
13 11 156,4 * 43,5 Varpu Honkakoski - Matti Kankaanpää Salon BK
14 2 142,5 * 39,6 Göran Lax - Harry Vuorinen Salon BK
15 9 118,9 * 33,0 Hannu Lindeberg - Antti Voitto Salon BK

1 3 270,0 * 64,3 Ensio Lehtinen - Kari Suominen Salon BK
2 9 266,8 * 63,5 Arvo Priimägi - Olli Rahi Salon BK
3 16 244,0 58,1 Jarmo Laakso - Kari Kanerva Salon BK
4 2 241,1 * 57,4 Timo Mäkelä - Eino Nygren Salon BK
5 13 233,6 * 55,6 Ossi Laakso - Jari Laakso Salon BK
6 10 232,5 * 55,4 Birger Salonen - Johan Johansson Salon BK
7 15 230,4 * 54,8 Veli-Pekka Lukka - Jyrki Happonen Salon BK
8 5 208,9 * 49,7 Kaj Backas - Riitta Backas B-55 - Savuton
9 8 202,5 * 48,2 Börje Salonen - Riitta-Liisa Mäkelä Salon BK
10 1 200,4 * 47,7 Kimmo Kanerva - Janne Holmqvist Salon BK
11 6 192,9 * 45,9 Jorma Vapaa - Nikolai Kaplitsnoi Salon BK
12 4 191,8 * 45,7 Varpu Honkakoski - Matti Kankaanpää Salon BK
14 191,8 * 45,7 Saku Wiren - Alexandra Wiren
14 17 183,0 43,6 Antti Alén - Kari Bastman Salon BK
15 11 176,8 * 42,1 Taisto Louhikoski - Reijo Haartola
16 12 159,6 * 38,0 Kari Launis - Markku Juva Salon BK
17 7 143,6 * 34,2 Hannu Lindeberg - Antti Voitto Salon BK


